
Tutoring is on a volunteer (not paid) basis. 

PBSI 107 
NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PREFERRED CONTACT 

Nick Patel nicholascpatel@gmail.com 832-732-9953
Addison Gomez addisong05@tamu.edu addisong05@tamu.edu 

Mya Arredondo mya_arredondo@tamu.edu 832-991-0767
Panchami Gopal panchamigopalyay@tamu.edu 832-488-2598
Kayla Rosa kayla.rosa1273@tamu.edu 956-662-0664
Nick Saldana nsaldana06@tamu.edu 972-281-9921
Anna McPeek annam16@tamu.edu annam16@tamu.edu 

Camryn Bing camrynbing@tamu.edu 832-909-3725
Olivia Altman olivia_rose252@tamu.edu (570)807-6292
Mia Juarez miaa.juareez@tamu.edu 346 257 1555 

PBSI 235 
NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PREFERRED CONTACT 

Nick Patel nicholascpatel@gmail.com 832-732-9953
Addison Gomez addisong05@tamu.edu addisong05@tamu.edu 

Tonia Carson toniac1122@tamu.edu toniac1122@tamu.edu 

RJ DeGuzman rdeguzman@tamu.edu rdeguzman@tamu.edu 

John Thomas jlt.7am@tamu.edu 346-386-3853
Panchami Gopal panchamigopalyay@tamu.edu 832-488-2598
Sam Chandrasekar samyuktha_c@tamu.edu (716)578-6613
Emily Hester tubagirl17@tamu.edu 817-403-9163
Aditi Hangal aditihangal@tamu.edu aditihangal@tamu.edu 

Simone Lucas simonelucas12@tamu.edu 832-470-4885

PBSI 245 
NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PREFERRED CONTACT 

Carron Dempster dempcarron@tamu.edu dempcarron@tamu.edu 

Lindsay Reyes lindsayreyes@tamu.edu lindsayreyes@tamu.edu 

Mya Arredondo mya_arredondo@tamu.edu 832-991-0767
John Thomas jlt.7am@tamu.edu 346-386-3853
Panchami Gopal panchamigopalyay@tamu.edu 832-488-2598
Yuridia Grifaldo yuridiagrifaldo7@tamu.edu 737-333-0288
Emma Lin emmasasanolin@tamu.edu 503-780-0204
Mayah Gentry m.gentry@tamu.edu 979-587-3579
Anna McPeek annam16@tamu.edu annam16@tamu.edu 

Ellianah Murcia ellianahxmurcia@tamu.edu 2247031909 
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PBSI 301 
NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PREFERRED CONTACT 

Mya Arredondo mya_arredondo@tamu.edu 832-991-0767
Emma Lin emmasasanolin@tamu.edu 503-780-0204
Kayla Rosa kayla.rosa1273@tamu.edu 956-662-0664
Nick Saldana nsaldana06@tamu.edu 972-281-9921

Camryn Bing camrynbing@tamu.edu 832-909-3725
Patrick Cisneros patrickc05@tamu.edu 210-727-4530
Madison Davis mdavis12@tamu.edu mdavis12@tamu.edu 

Evie Nathanson evie.nathanson@tamu.edu 512-415-0525
Claire Hall-Maxwell claire.hall.maxwell@tamu.edu claire.hall.maxwell@tamu.edu 

Carron Dempster dempcarron@tamu.edu dempcarron@tamu.edu 

PBSI 302 
NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PREFERRED CONTACT 

Addison Gomez addisong05@tamu.edu addisong05@tamu.edu 

Mya Arredondo mya_arredondo@tamu.edu 832-991-0767
Nikhil Karnam nikhilkarnam@tamu.edu 512-608-1025
Yaleina Escobedo yaleina@tamu.edu yaleina@tamu.edu 

Jasmine Lu ljasmine436@tamu.edu ljasmine436@tamu.edu 

Lainey Broussard laineyashlynn3@tamu.edu (660) 687-9366
Evie Nathanson evie.nathanson@tamu.edu 512-415-0525
Alyssa Moore alyssam00r314@tamu.edu alyssam00r314@tamu.edu 

Divya Phalak divya321@tamu.edu 2484707680 

Brook Hansen brooke.hansen04@tamu.edu (214) 914-2965

Tutoring is on a volunteer (not paid) basis. 
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